		Rochester Hills				1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600	
М	HILLS	N	Ma	aster	w	Home Page: ww.rochesterhills.org	
File Number: 2023-0550							
	File ID:	2023-0550	Туре	: Appointment	Status:	To Council	
	Version:	1	Reference	<b>:</b> 2023-0550	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
					File Created Date :	11/20/2023	
_	File Name:	: Nomination/Appointment of two (2) Citizen Representatives to the Liquor License Technical Review Committee, each for a one-year term to expire December 31, 2024			Final Action:		
	Title label:				tatives to the Liquor Lice rm to expire December (		
	Notes:						
	Sponsors:				Enactment Date:		
Attachments:		120423 Agenda Summary.pdf, Nomination Form.pdf, Notice of Vacancy.pdf			Enactment Number:		
Contact:					Hearing Date:		
Drafter:					Effective Date:		
History of Legislative File							
Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Result: Date:	

## Text of Legislative File 2023-0550

Title

Nomination/Appointment of two (2) Citizen Representatives to the Liquor License Technical Review Committee, each for a one-year term to expire December 31, 2024

Body

*Resolved*, that the Rochester Hills City Council appoints \_\_\_\_\_\_ and \_\_\_\_\_ to the Liquor License Technical Review Committee, each to serve a one-year term to expire December 31, 2024.